(Contractual)

01 Nos
Viva-Voce followed by
Computer Skill Test.

Rs. 25,000/-

(Fixed pay)

Memo No. DLSA(S)

CoP!/ to:

I. Iletails for the post of Office Assistant (Contractual):

1 Office Assistant (Contractual)

2 No. of Post 01(One)

Salary Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only)
per month

4 Qualification o Educational Qualification :- Graduation
. Knowledge in Basic Computer Applications like MS

ffice, Word, Excel, Power Point, DTP (English &
Assamese) and Internet etc.

. Good typing speed with proper setting of petition.